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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Australia Grant Boyes grant.boyes@ga.gov.au 

Brazil Izabel King-Jeck (vice-chair) izabel@marinha.mil.br 

Chile Dr Juan-Carlos Báez jcbaez@csn.uchile.cl 

Denmark Dr Niels Andersen (chair) na@space.dtu.dk 

France Dr Marie-Françoise Lequentrec-Lalancette marie-francoise.lalancette@shom.fr 

Republic of Korea Prof Hyunsoo Kim Kimhsoo@inha.ac.kr 

United Kingdom Fiona Bloor fiona.bloor@ukho.gov.uk    

UN DOALOS   

IHO Mr David Wyatt (secretary) adso@iho.int 

IHO Observer (Australia) Prof Clive Schofield chs@wmu.se 

IHO Observer (India)   

IAG Observer (Sweden)   

Observer (USA) Steven Keating steven.g.keating@nga.mil 

Observer (Qatar) Dr Elfatih Elrasheed el Nour elfatih@shura.gov.qa 

Observer (Qatar) Mariam Al Hail mhail@mofa.gov.qa 

Observer Shin Tani soarhigh@mac.com 

   

 


